Budokan Thun JSKA Switzerland — Dan Trager Liste
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Budokan Thun JSKAS-Dan-Registration List 20251129

Name

Hans Muller
Stefan Schuetz
Marcel Kindler

Bernhard Schmid

René Berchten

Charlotte Willener

Michéle Burger
Flavio Minerva
Marcel Suri
Anton Grinig
Ibrahim Fall

Carol Hausammann
Oliver Burkhalter

Livia Bacher
Anton Grinig
Regula Hanni
Selena Jovicic
Heinz Wenger

Emanuele Casciaro
Martino Casciaro

Margrit Stucki
Priska Leist
Claudia Balsiger
Anita Schenk
Martin Schenk
Pascal Neuhaus

Tose Atanasovski

Tanja Capiello
Brigitte Zahnd
Conny Spring
Charles Poll
Roger Widmer
Michel Graziu
Daniéle Wasem
Ramon Wenger
Céline Doriot
Marco Maurer
Erik Detmer

Date Application

2016
2025
2025
2021
2021
2010
2010
2014
2022
2025
2009
2010
2010
2010
2019
2021
2022
2025
2002
2002
2003
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2012
2012
2020
2022
2022
2024
2025

Dan Name
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Stefan Bertschi

Amy Waldspurger
Jaya Schonenberger
Hanspeter Furrer

Dominik Hohl
Noel Grunder
Joana Schiiller
Leila Sulcic
Aline Stucki
Sandra Gjoka
Luca Elia Magni
Alfred Zbinden
Celina Burkhart
Leana Kindler

Cheyenne Roulier

Raiarii Waber

Rudolf Oliver Huber

Verena Mathys

Julia Nicole Huber
Céline Gongalves Rosa

Alessio Caporale
Jamina Maurer

Date Application

2025
2025
2025
1995
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2017
2017
2019
2019
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025



